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Hand Pallet Truck with Weighing Scale

Product code;: SKHPTWS2500

This is a heavy duty (2,500kg) hand pallet truck with built-in
digital weighing scale and is suitable for both euro and
standard-sized pallets. - Provides accurate readings to 5009 in

kg or Ib - Long life, rechargeable battery, up to 40 hours on full
charge - Multifunction LED screen & keys for simple operation
- Saves battery power with automated shut down - Robust and
durable - the shock resistant units means a long service life

(under standard use)

Load capacity
Battery

Charger

Fork Length (mm)
Fork Width (mm)
Lifting Height (mm)
Max Fork Height (mm)
Min Fork Height (mm)
Total length (mm)
Weight

Wheel Material

2500kg

6V/4Ah rechargeable battery
External

1150

540

120

198

77

1550

125kg

Polyurethane
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