



Hand Pallet Truck with Weighing Scale

Product code: SKHPTWS2500

This is a heavy duty (2,500kg) hand pallet truck with built-in digital weighing scale and is suitable for both euro and standard-sized pallets. - Provides accurate readings to 500g in kg or lb - Long life, rechargeable battery, up to 40 hours on full charge - Multifunction LED screen & keys for simple operation - Saves battery power with automated shut down - Robust and durable - the shock resistant units means a long service life (under standard use)



Load capacity	2500kg
Battery	6V/4Ah rechargeable battery
Charger	External
Fork Length (mm)	1150
Fork Width (mm)	540
Lifting Height (mm)	120
Max Fork Height (mm)	198
Min Fork Height (mm)	77
Total length (mm)	1550
Weight	125kg
Wheel Material	Polyurethane





